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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Roisin Ramsay - (906555) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Time WA Pts Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:05.01 735 02/04/17  Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:05.43 728 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1
2:06.05 717 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
2:06.10 716 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1
2:06.19 715 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1
2:06.48 710 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:06.65 707 01/04/18  Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1
2:06.90 703 22/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genéve Geneva, Switzerland 1
2:07.37 695 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh 1
2:07.44 694 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
2:07.63 691 28/07/16  British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1
2:07.64 691 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
2:07.73 689 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:07.82 688 H 19/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas 1
2:08.42 678 F 27/0117 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire 1
2:08.51 677 H 03/09/16 UK School Games 2016 Sheffield 1
2:08.59 675 H 13/06/17  Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona 1
2:08.63 675 H 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:08.71 674 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:08.94 670 C 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:08.99 669 H 01/04/16  Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
2:09.11 667 F 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:09.15 667 H 22/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Geneve Geneva, Switzerland 1
2:09.38 663 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross 1
2:09.42 662 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow 1
2:09.54 661 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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2:09.73
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2:10.28
2:10.34
2:10.66
2:10.73
2:11.66
2:12.07
2:13.29
2:14.80
2:15.08
2:15.37
2:15.61
2:16.27
2:16.39
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.38
2:07.64
2:09.42
2:06.65
2:10.34
2:08.71
2:10.66
2:11.66
2:09.64
2:07.82
2:08.59
2:09.11
2:09.54
2:05.43
2:05.01
2:08.63
2:08.94
2:07.37
2:08.42
2:06.90
2:09.15
2:08.51
2:07.63
2:06.10

2:06.19
2:10.73
2:06.05
2:08.99
2:07.44
2:06.48
2:07.73
2:09.73

2:09.73
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28/07/15
30/01/16
04/04/15
01/04/18
27/01/18
28/05/16
07/10/17
28/07/15
15/03/15
18/01/15
07/02/15
04/04/15
31/01/15
18/01/15
17/05/15
17/05/15

Date

28/06/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
01/04/18
01/04/18
01/03/18
27/01/18
07/10/17
25/07/17
19/07/17
13/06/17
27/05/117
27/05/17
18/04/17
02/04/17
02/04/17
11/03/17
11/03/17
27/01117
22/01117
22/01/117
03/09/16
28/07/16
26/07/16

26/07/16
28/05/16
01/04/16
01/04/16
30/03/16
13/03/16
13/03/16
30/01/16
28/07/15
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British Summer Championships

18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet
British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International 2015

SASA West District Grand Prix

Derventio Excel February Festival

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Brodies Scottish Schools Championships
SASA West District Grand Prix

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet
British Summer Championships

2017 Commonwealth Youth Games

Mare Nostrum - Barcelona

East District Long Course Open Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet

British Swimming Championships 2017
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet 2017
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
CIG Challenge International de Geneve

CIG Challenge International de Genéve

UK School Games 2016

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

Edinburgh International Meet

18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016

British Summer Championships

Srigtigiu
Sheffield
Luxembourg
Aberdeen

Tollcross

Dolan Aqua Centre
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glasgow

Sheffield

Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Glasgow

Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Tollcross

Glasgow

Glasgow

Tollcross

Tollcross
Edinburgh

Dolan Aqua Centre
Sheffield

Sheffield

Bahamas
Barcelona
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

South Lanarkshire
Geneva, Switzerland
Geneva, Switzerland
Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Luxembourg

Sheffield
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Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Scot East

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Scot East

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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2:12.07
2:16.39
2:18.62
2:10.28
2:15.37
2:13.29
2:15.08
2:15.61
2:14.80

2:16.27
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28/07/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
04/04/15
04/04/15
15/03/15
07/02/15
31/01/15
18/01/15
18/01/15

British Summer Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International 2015

Derventio Excel February Festival

Brodies Scottish Schools Championships
SASA West District Grand Prix

SASA West District Grand Prix

Shettield
Leeds
Leeds
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Glasgow
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Warrender Ba 1
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