Individual Best Times (All Time)

Roisin Ramsay - (906555) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:05.01	735	F	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:05.43	728	Н	18/04/17	British Swimming Championships 2017	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.05	717	F	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.10	716	F	26/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.19	715	Н	26/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.48	710	F	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.65	707	F	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.90	703	F	22/01/17	CIG Challenge International de Genève	Geneva, Switzerland		1
2:07.37	695	Н	11/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh		1
2:07.44	694		30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.63	691	R	28/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.64	691	F	26/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.73	689	Н	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.82	688	Н	19/07/17	2017 Commonwealth Youth Games	Bahamas		1
2:08.42	678	F	27/01/17	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		1
2:08.51	677	Н	03/09/16	UK School Games 2016	Sheffield		1
2:08.59	675	Н	13/06/17	Mare Nostrum - Barcelona	Barcelona		1
2:08.63	675	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:08.71	674	Н	01/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:08.94	670	С	11/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:08.99	669	Н	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.11	667	F	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.15	667	Н	22/01/17	CIG Challenge International de Genève	Geneva, Switzerland		1
2:09.38	663	Н	28/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
2:09.42	662	Н	26/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
2:09.54	661	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
right 202	4	П	05/07/17	Dritish Cummar Champianshina	Chaffiald	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

∠.∪ઝ.∪4	ರವಿತ	п	Z3/U1/11	опцын эшппег опатритыпры	Sileilleiu	waitelluel Da	Page 2 / 3
2:09.73	658	Н	28/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.73	658	Н	30/01/16	18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016	Luxembourg		1
2:10.28	649	F	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.34	649	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.66	644	F	27/01/18	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Dolan Aqua Centre		1
2:10.73	643	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.66	629	Н	07/10/17	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Scot East	1
2:12.07	623		28/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.29	606	Н	15/03/15	Edinburgh International 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.80	586	С	18/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:15.08	583	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:15.37	579	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:15.61	576	F	31/01/15	Brodies Scottish Schools Championships	Aberdeen		1
2:16.27	567	Н	18/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow		1
2:16.39	566	F	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.62	539	Н	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:09.38	663	Н	28/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
2:07.64	691	F	26/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.42	662	Н	26/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
2:06.65	707	F	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.34	649	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:08.71	674	Н	01/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.66	644	F	27/01/18	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Dolan Aqua Centre		1
2:11.66	629	Н	07/10/17	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Scot East	1
2:09.64	659	Н	25/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.82	688	Н	19/07/17	2017 Commonwealth Youth Games	Bahamas		1
2:08.59	675	Н	13/06/17	Mare Nostrum - Barcelona	Barcelona		1
2:09.11	667	F	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.54	661	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:05.43	728	Н	18/04/17	British Swimming Championships 2017	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:05.01	735	F	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:08.63	675	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:08.94	670	С	11/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.37	695	Н	11/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh		1
2:08.42	678	F	27/01/17	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		1
2:06.90	703	F	22/01/17	CIG Challenge International de Genève	Geneva, Switzerland		1
2:09.15	667	Н	22/01/17	CIG Challenge International de Genève	Geneva, Switzerland		1
2:08.51	677	Н	03/09/16	UK School Games 2016	Sheffield		1
2:07.63	691	R	28/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.10	716	F	26/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.19	715	Н	26/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.73	643	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.05	717	F	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:08.99	669	Н	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.44	694		30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.48	710	F	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.73	689	Н	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.73	658	Н	30/01/16	18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016	Luxembourg		1
	658	Н	28/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1

							D 0 / 0
2:12.07	623		28/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	Page 3 / 3 1
2:16.39	566	F	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.62	539	Н	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.28	649	F	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:15.37	579	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.29	606	Н	15/03/15	Edinburgh International 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:15.08	583	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:15.61	576	F	31/01/15	Brodies Scottish Schools Championships	Aberdeen		1
2:14.80	586	С	18/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.27	567	Н	18/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS